

۲

Touchstone Energy®

The power of human connections

Monroe County Electric Co-Operative is proud to be a member of **Touchstone Energy**[®]

Touchstone Energy ... Is an alliance of more than 730 member-owned cooperatives

Touchstone Energy ...

()

Provides energy and money saving programs and services we couldn't provide for you as just one cooperative

Touchstone Energy Cooperatives ...

Pledge to provide service with integrity, accountability, innovation and commitment to community



Your Touchstone Energy® Partner 😥

Touchstone Energy **IS** the power of human connections www.touchstoneenergy.coop

Illinois Country Living • April 2012 • 9